MRT52-5.08-L
2014/1 13/06/14
L5.082-24
CELION SAS - GRIGNY (FRANCE)
MRT52
Steek Zn plated
Brass, Ni plated
Brass, tin plated
PA 66 UL 94V0
2+2+2 ÷ 24+24+24
5.08 mm
+250°C for 5 sec.
6-7 mm
-40°C + 105°C
0,4 Nm (3.6 Lb.in)
30-12 AWG 2.5 sqmm
AC 2000V/1 min
500MΩ/DC500V
20mΩ
18A
250V
not approved
not approved